
BBS Planning

Task Start End Status

1 Requirement Analysis

1.1 Finalize BBS architecture Mon 11.26.18 Tue 12.11.18 COMPLETED

1.2 Building Team Mon 11.26.18 Wed 12.05.18 COMPLETED

1.3 Create Epics In Community JIRA Tue 12.11.18 Fri 12.21.18 COMPLETED

1.4 Create user stories In Community JIRA Fri 12.21.18 Tue 12.25.18 COMPLETED

1.5 Make Workloads, Acceptance criteria, Plan, Dependencies Tue 12.25.18 Mon 1.07.19 COMPLETED

1.6 Low Level Design (Output specification for project design to review)

1. LLD for SDN-C & Access SDN M&C
2. LLD for SDN-C & Edge SDN M&C
3. LLD for VES Event definition
4. LLD for topology discovery from SDN M&C
5. LLD for External API
6. LLD for PRH enhancement

Mon 1.07.19 Mon 1.14.19 COMPLETED

1.7 Low Level Design review Mon 1.14.19 Thu 1.17.19

1.8 Model freeze Mon 11.26.18 Tue 12.11.18 COMPLETED

1.9 Model review Tue 12.11.18 Tue 12.18.18 COMPLETED

1.10 Model pushed to the community Thu 1.24.19 Tue 2.05.19

1.11 API freeze Tue 12.18.18 Tue 12.25.18 COMPLETED

1.12 API review Tue 12.18.18 Tue 12.25.18

1.13 API pushed to he community Thu 1.24.19 Mon 3.04.19

2 Coding

2.1 Code Checkpoint 1 Thu 3.07.19

2.2 Code Checkpoint 2 Thu 3.14.19

2.3 Code freeze Tue 12.25.18 Mon 3.18.19

2.4 Weekly Code review Tue 12.25.18 Fri 2.08.19

2.5 Unit test Tue 12.25.18 Fri 2.08.19

2.6 Code pushed to the community Tue 12.25.18 Thu 3.28.19

3 Testing

3.1 E2E Test design and demo strategy Mon 1.07.19 Wed 1.16.19 COMPLETED

3.2 E2E Test design and demo strategy review Wed 1.16.19 Fri 1.18.19 COMPLETED

3.3 Internal Demo review Mon 1.07.19 Tue 3.12.19

3.4 Develop test plan Fri 2.08.19 Tue 2.12.19 COMPLETED

3.5 Project Test case output Fri 2.08.19 Tue 2.12.19



3.6 Project Interface self test Fri 2.08.19 Wed 2.27.19

3.7 Integration test plan Fri 1.18.19 Fri 1.25.19 COMPLETED

3.8 Integration Test case output Fri 1.25.19 Sat 1.26.19

3.9 Integration test Fri 2.08.19 Sat 3.09.19 IN PROGRESS

3.10 Internal Demo Show Round1 Mon 3.11.19 Thu 3.14.19

3.11 Internal Demo Show Round2 Mon 3.18.19 Thu 3.21.19

4 Lab Setup COMPLETED

4.1 Development Environment (CI/CD, Code repo) Mon 11.26.18 Fri 12.07.18 COMPLETED

4.2 Development Environment (local env, local test env) Mon 11.26.18 Fri 12.07.18 COMPLETED

4.3 Detailed lab topology (wiring diagram) Wed 12.26.18 Wed 1.09.19 COMPLETED

4.4 Detailed lab topology (wiring diagram) review Wed 1.09.19 Wed 1.09.19 COMPLETED

4.5 Material ready Wed 12.26.18 Wed 1.09.19 COMPLETED

4.6 Demo Lab setup Fri 2.01.19 Mon 2.25.19 COMPLETED
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